Campeonato Regional del Norte 2019

Torneo N° 2 - 26/05/19 - Lugar :Las Toscas

Modalidad : Cana libre
Clasificacion por Clubes
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Club Pts

ATR 1195.5296
ABIPONES 1159.4995
IRUPE 1133.7945
ADEALANTE R 1062.9066
LOS SIMIOS 1056.7320
CHAMIGOS LIT 999.4313
LAS BRUJAS 940.9409
GUERRERAS DEL RIO 921.5334
CRCR 755.4750
DON KOTE 745.2311
PATO CUA 655.0728
CHAQUE TU CASA 274.7084
YAPU CAU 271.6265
PALO BORRACHO 0.0000
NOMBRE CATEG
FERNANDEZ JONATA Mayores
ZECHIN JORGE Mayores
PEREYRA JAVIER Mayores

PEREYRA JOAQUIN Cadetes

BARBERIS MAURO Mayores
GARCETE SILVANA  Damas

RAMIREZ SEBASTIAN Mayores
GARCETE ESTEBAN Mayores

ZORZON PABLO Mayores
NARDELLI NICOLAS Mayores
ZORZON JORGE Mayores
SCHNEIDER FEDERIC( Mayores

PESCETTO DIEGO Mayores
CORONEL RAUL Mayores
GOMEZ JORGE Mayores
SEGRETIN CESAR Mayores

MELGAREJO RAMON Mayores

LEDESMA OSVALDO
SEGRETIN SOFIA

Mayores
Damas

RLLLIN LWL

v Parana Vivo

Capyl
300.4273
299.3973
298.3674
297.3376
296.3079
295.2783
294.2488
293.2194
292.1901
291.1609
290.1318
289.1028
288.0739

0.0000

CLUB

ABIPONES
ABIPONES
ABIPONES
ABIPONES
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ADELANTER
ADELANTER
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ATR
ATR
ATR
ATR

CECR
CECR
CECR

CHAMIGOS LI
CHAMIGOS LI
CHAMIGOS LI
CHAMIGOS LI
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CAPYL

293.2194
291.1609
289.1028
286.0164
1159.4995

278.8190
271.6265
257.2562
255.2049
1062.9066

300.4273
299.3973
298.3674
297.3376
1195.5296

290.1318
240.8576
224.4856

755.4750

288.0739
262.3862
224.4856
224.4856
999.4313
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Campeonato Regional del Norte 2019

NOMBRE CATEG
FLUKIGER HORACIO Mayores
PICCOLI JULIO Mayores
PICCOLI JONATAN  Mayores
ESPINOZA ERNESTO Mayores
ALFONSO VANESA Damas
BAEZ ROSA Damas
OVIEDO KAREN Damas
PENA ROSANA Damas
REGGERO ELIAS Mayores
CABRAL RAUL Mayores
TORRES ALBINO Mayores

FERNANDEZ LUCIAN( Mayores

VENTURINI MARIANE Damas
GONZALEZ DEBORA Damas
JARA SABRINA
RAMUA SONIA

Damas
Damas

AQUINO EDUARDO  Senior
CACERES JUAN Mayores
DUARTE RAMON Senior
TORRES MARIA ELEN Damas

GOMEZ DANTE Mayores
OJEDA IVAN Mayores
RAMIREZ GUSTAVO Mayores

FERESIN BRUNO Mayores

CLUB

CHAQUETUC

DON KOTE
DON KOTE
DON KOTE

GUERRERAS D
GUERRERAS D
GUERRERAS D
GUERRERAS D

IRUPE
IRUPE
IRUPE
IRUPE

LAS BRUJAS
LAS BRUJAS
LAS BRUJAS
LAS BRUJAS

LOS SIMIOS
LOS SIMIOS
LOS SIMIOS
LOS SIMIOS

PIEZAS P MAY PTOS UB

PALO BORRACHO

PATO CUA
PATO CUA
PATO CUA

YAPU CAU

Clasif T 2

6 3 14 26
5 4 16 20
3 3 7 47
1 2 2 88
4 2 8 39
1 3 3 75
1 3 3 75
1 2 2 88
11 3 26 6
8 3 17 17
6 4 16 19
4 12 28
3 3 8 43
2 2 4 67
1 4 4 73
1 3 3 75
5 2 10 32
3 4 10 34
3 4 9 37
3 4 8 42
2 2 4 67
2 2 88
1 2 2 88
2 3 5 29

CAPYL

274.7084

274.7084

280.8749
253.1540
211.2022
745.2311

261.3600
224.4856
224.4856
211.2022
921.5334

295.2783
283.9595
281.9030
272.6537
1133.7945

257.2562
232.6684
226.5307
224.4856
940.9409

268.5455
266.4920
263.4125
258.2820
1056.7320

0.0000
232.6684
211.2022
211.2022
655.0728
271.6265

271.6265



